/ Pressure / Differential Pressure Sensors
Pressure-Measurement and -monitoring
/ 365rev. 2023-07
PROFI
MESS GMBH
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
PD-02

fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
Dimensions in mm:
Ordering Codes:
Order number PD-02. 1. 2. 4. B. 1
PD-02 Differential Pressure Transmitter
for Fluids and Gases
Output /
1	 = 4. . .20 mA, 2-wire
2	 = 0. . .10 VDC, 3-wire
Process connection /
1	 = G1/2“-male as per EN 837
2	 = 7/16-UNF as per DIN 3866
3	 = G1/4“-female
Nominal pressure range /
1	 = 0.2 bar, max. one-sided static pressure 0.5 bar,
	 Operating ranges A, B, C
2	 = 0.4 bar, max. one-sided static pressure 1 bar,
	 Operating ranges B, C, D, E
3	 = 1 bar, max. one-sided static pressure 3 bar,
	 Operating ranges C, D, E, F, G
4	 = 2.5 bar, max. one-sided static pressure 6 bar,
	 Operating ranges D, E, F, G, H
5	 = 6 bar, max. one-sided static pressure 20 bar,
	 Operating ranges F, G, H, l, J
6	 = 16 bar, max. one-sided static pressure 60 bar,
	 Operating ranges H, l, J, K, L
Operating range /
A	 = 0. . .0.02 bar Differential pressure
B 	 = 0. . .0.04 bar Differential pressure
C 	 = 0. . .0.1 bar Differential pressure
D 	 = 0. . .0.25 bar Differential pressure
E 	 = 0. . .0.40 bar Differential pressure
F 	 = 0. . .0.60 bar Differential pressure
G 	 = 0. . .1 bar Differential pressure
H 	 = 0. . .2.5 bar Differential pressure
I  	 = 0. . .4.0 bar Differential pressure
J 	 = 0. . .6.0 bar Differential pressure
K 	 = 0. . .10 bar Differential pressure
L 	 = 0. . .16 bar Differential pressure
Special design /
0	 = none
1	 = please specify in detailed text
Mechanical connections:
2 x G1/2“-male thread
 M4x10
Connector ISO 4400
40
31
48
88
23,5 40 34,5
ca.33
SW22
Pg9
31
G1/2“
13,5
G1/2“ EN837 · M20 x1,5
Connector ISO 4400
G1/4“ female
48
88
SW22 40 22,5
ca.33
G1/4“ female
Seal
14x1,5
FKM
Pg9
13,5
2 x G1/4“-IG
 M4x10
40